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Description

200101030000
00811

01/03/2001
10:56:20

PHH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES

Grantor RELEASES MAROZSAN,
GEORGE M

199901140000
19731

200107100002
84071

07/10/2001
08:01:34

PHH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES

Grantee MORTGAGE BARTON,
ERIC

200108280003
70621

08/28/2001
01:04:25

PHH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES

Grantor RELEASES BROCK, GARY
W JR

200008250002
91781

200109280004
20891

09/28/2001
12:51:30

PHH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES

Grantor RELEASES KAMMAN,
RUDOLPH B

200003170000
85751

200112260005
67021

12/26/2001
03:21:59

PHH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES

Grantor RELEASES PARDEE,
BRYAN E

200012040004
15921

200101170000
17701

01/17/2001
09:57:57

PHH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES

Grantor RELEASES HULL, HEIDI C 200008090002
71721

200105150001
96241

05/15/2001
10:44:20

PHH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES

Grantor RELEASES ENGLAND,
BILLY W

200003070000
71791

200110220004
54821

10/22/2001
02:05:07

PHH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BISHOPS
GATE
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
TRUST

200104020001
21111

200110150004
45771

10/15/2001
01:16:13

PHH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BISHOPS
GATE
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
TRUST

200101180000
18841

200111130004
90941

11/13/2001
03:02:36

PHH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES

Grantor RELEASES HENDERSON,
DAVID A

200005180001
64241

200112030005
22361

12/03/2001
12:43:30

PHH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES

Grantor RELEASES OHLSON,
RICHARD J JR

200005120001
57091

200102060000
41561

02/06/2001
09:44:04

PHH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES

Grantee MORTGAGE HERRING, LEE
A

23 10 Lot#:35
Book:23 Pg:10

200102070000
43891

02/07/2001
10:58:07

PHH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES

Grantee MORTGAGE CLEMENTS,
CHRISTOPHE
R J

26 126 Lot#:208
Book:26
Pg:126

200102220000
61401

02/22/2001
10:33:35

PHH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

WALLACE,
SEANN S

26 81 200011290004
10311

Lot#:30
Book:26 Pg:81
Desc:2000-
41031

200102270000
66951

02/27/2001
08:54:10

PHH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES

Grantee MORTGAGE MIRE, GAIL S 19 6 Lot#:228
Book:19 Pg:6

200103020000
72671

03/02/2001
10:14:58

PHH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES

Grantee MORTGAGE HARNETT,
HARRY A

6 163 Lot#:28 Blk:1
Book:6 Pg:163

200103160000
94071

03/16/2001
09:41:56

PHH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES

Grantee MORTGAGE MCNAMARA,
LAURA H

15 81 Lot#:47
Book:15 Pg:81



200104020001
21111

04/02/2001
02:22:43

PHH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES

Grantee MORTGAGE TAYLOR,
GERALD

7 95 Lot#:9 Book:7
Pg:95

200104030001
22811

04/03/2001
11:22:22

PHH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES

Grantee MORTGAGE HINES,
CHARLES JR

19 75 Lot#:61
Book:19 Pg:75

200104050001
26191

04/05/2001
08:05:34

PHH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES

Grantee MORTGAGE CLARK,
RUSSELL

24 62 Lot#:108
Book:24 Pg:62

200104170001
45551

04/17/2001
08:21:26

PHH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES

Grantee MORTGAGE KILLIAN, P B 9 91 Lot#:12 Book:9
Pg:91

200105020001
71161

05/02/2001
08:05:29

PHH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GUARANTY
FEDERAL
BANK

18 21 199710270003
47501

Lot#:86
Book:18 Pg:21
Desc:1997-
34750

200105080001
81571

05/08/2001
09:58:58

PHH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES

Grantee MORTGAGE CARTAGENA,
GLADYS

8 128 Lot#:7 Blk:0002
Book:8 Pg:128

200105160001
97691

05/16/2001
08:41:57

PHH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES

Grantee MORTGAGE REESE,
PETER J

3 123 Lot#:10 Blk:253
Book:3 Pg:123

200105170001
99181

05/17/2001
09:34:14

PHH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES

Grantee MORTGAGE BROCK, GARY
W JR

23 39 Lot#:425
Book:23 Pg:39

200105140001
92721

05/14/2001
08:21:04

PHH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES

Grantee MORTGAGE PETROSKY,
AMANDA L

22 40 Lot#:12
Book:22 Pg:40

200105300002
18231

05/30/2001
09:40:41

PHH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENDANT
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

4 43 200101050000
04871

Lot#:5 Blk:2
Book:4 Pg:43
Desc:2001-
00487

200106070002
32881

06/07/2001
11:30:18

PHH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES

Grantee MORTGAGE COOK,
STEVEN G

7 130 Lot#:7 Book:7
Pg:130

200106120002
40581

06/12/2001
11:59:48

PHH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES

Grantee MORTGAGE BENDER,
WENDELL F

21 50 Lot#:59
Book:21 Pg:50

200107100002
84841

07/10/2001
09:08:08

PHH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES

Grantee MORTGAGE BETHANY,
ROBERT C JR

6 87 Lot#:14 Book:6
Pg:87


