	ch Criteria									AGE SERVI	
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200101030000 00811	01/03/2001 10:56:20	PHH MORTGAGE SERVICES	Grantor	RELEASES	MAROZSAN, GEORGE M					199901140000 19731	
200107100002 84071	07/10/2001 08:01:34	PHH MORTGAGE SERVICES	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BARTON, ERIC						
200108280003 70621	08/28/2001 01:04:25	PHH MORTGAGE SERVICES	Grantor	RELEASES	BROCK, GARY W JR					200008250002 91781	
200109280004 20891	09/28/2001 12:51:30	PHH MORTGAGE SERVICES	Grantor	RELEASES	KAMMAN, RUDOLPH B					200003170000 85751	
200112260005 67021	12/26/2001 03:21:59	PHH MORTGAGE SERVICES	Grantor	RELEASES	PARDEE, BRYAN E					200012040004 15921	
200101170000 17701	01/17/2001 09:57:57	PHH MORTGAGE SERVICES	Grantor	RELEASES	HULL, HEIDI C					200008090002 71721	
200105150001 96241	05/15/2001 10:44:20	PHH MORTGAGE SERVICES	Grantor	RELEASES	ENGLAND, BILLY W					200003070000 71791	
200110220004 54821	10/22/2001 02:05:07	PHH MORTGAGE SERVICES	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BISHOPS GATE RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE TRUST					200104020001 21111	
200110150004 45771	10/15/2001 01:16:13	PHH MORTGAGE SERVICES	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BISHOPS GATE RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE TRUST					200101180000 18841	
200111130004 90941	11/13/2001 03:02:36	PHH MORTGAGE SERVICES	Grantor	RELEASES	HENDERSON, DAVID A					200005180001 64241	
200112030005 22361	12/03/2001 12:43:30	PHH MORTGAGE SERVICES	Grantor	RELEASES	OHLSON, RICHARD J JR					200005120001 57091	
200102060000 41561	02/06/2001 09:44:04	PHH MORTGAGE SERVICES	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HERRING, LEE A			23	10		Lot#:35 Book:23 Pg:10
200102070000 43891	02/07/2001 10:58:07	PHH MORTGAGE SERVICES	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CLEMENTS, CHRISTOPHE R J			26	126		Lot#:208 Book:26 Pg:126
200102220000 61401	02/22/2001 10:33:35	PHH MORTGAGE SERVICES	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	WALLACE, SEANN S			26	81	200011290004 10311	Lot#:30 Book:26 Pg:81 Desc:2000- 41031
200102270000 66951	02/27/2001 08:54:10	PHH MORTGAGE SERVICES	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MIRE, GAIL S			19	6		Lot#:228 Book:19 Pg:6
200103020000 72671	03/02/2001 10:14:58	PHH MORTGAGE SERVICES	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HARNETT, HARRY A			6	163		Lot#:28 Blk:1 Book:6 Pg:163
200103160000 94071	03/16/2001 09:41:56	PHH MORTGAGE SERVICES	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCNAMARA, LAURA H			15	81		Lot#:47 Book:15 Pg:81

200104020001 21111	04/02/2001 02:22:43	PHH MORTGAGE SERVICES	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TAYLOR, GERALD		7	95		Lot#:9 Book:7 Pg:95
200104030001 22811	04/03/2001 11:22:22	PHH MORTGAGE SERVICES	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HINES, CHARLES JR		19	75		Lot#:61 Book:19 Pg:75
200104050001 26191	04/05/2001 08:05:34	PHH MORTGAGE SERVICES	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CLARK, RUSSELL		24	62		Lot#:108 Book:24 Pg:62
200104170001 45551	04/17/2001 08:21:26	PHH MORTGAGE SERVICES	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KILLIAN, P B		9	91		Lot#:12 Book:9 Pg:91
200105020001 71161	05/02/2001 08:05:29	PHH MORTGAGE SERVICES	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GUARANTY FEDERAL BANK		18	21	199710270003 47501	Lot#:86 Book:18 Pg:21 Desc:1997- 34750
200105080001 81571	05/08/2001 09:58:58	PHH MORTGAGE SERVICES	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CARTAGENA, GLADYS		8	128		Lot#:7 Blk:0002 Book:8 Pg:128
200105160001 97691	05/16/2001 08:41:57	PHH MORTGAGE SERVICES	Grantee	MORTGAGE	REESE, PETER J		3	123		Lot#:10 Blk:253 Book:3 Pg:123
200105170001 99181	05/17/2001 09:34:14	PHH MORTGAGE SERVICES	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BROCK, GARY W JR		23	39		Lot#:425 Book:23 Pg:39
200105140001 92721	05/14/2001 08:21:04	PHH MORTGAGE SERVICES	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PETROSKY, AMANDA L		22	40		Lot#:12 Book:22 Pg:40
200105300002 18231	05/30/2001 09:40:41	PHH MORTGAGE SERVICES	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENDANT MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N		4	43	200101050000 04871	Lot#:5 Blk:2 Book:4 Pg:43 Desc:2001- 00487
200106070002 32881	06/07/2001 11:30:18	PHH MORTGAGE SERVICES	Grantee	MORTGAGE	COOK, STEVEN G		7	130		Lot#:7 Book:7 Pg:130
200106120002 40581	06/12/2001 11:59:48	PHH MORTGAGE SERVICES	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BENDER, WENDELL F		21	50		Lot#:59 Book:21 Pg:50
200107100002 84841	07/10/2001 09:08:08	PHH MORTGAGE SERVICES	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BETHANY, ROBERT C JR		6	87		Lot#:14 Book:6 Pg:87